The GEC shall commence the performance of the additional services contemplated herein, upon 
execution of this Amendment.  

Section C. – Compensation  
In return for the performance of the additional services requested herein, the Authority shall pay 
to the GEC an additional not to exceed amount of TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN THOUSAND 
EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN AND 15/100 DOLLARS ($214,877.15), based on the 
Fee Estimate Summary, which is attached hereto for all purposes as EXHIBIT B-10. 
Compensation shall be made in accordance with the Agreement and shall be made in addition to 
the compensation originally contemplated by Work Authorization No.